
  

 

 

 

 

GONVILLE & CAIUS COLLEGE CHAPEL ~ MICHAELMAS TERM 2016 
 

Choral Evensong, Tuesdays at 6.30 pm; Choral Eucharist, Thursdays at 6.30 pm; Choral Evensong and Sermon, Sundays at 6 pm 
 

VISITORS WELCOME 

Tuesday 4 October     

Evening Service in C    

Salve Regina       
 

Thursday 6 October    

Mass for Four Voices 

Teach me, O Lord 
 

Sunday 9 October     

Evening Service in C  

Blessed be the God and Father 
 

Tuesday 11 October     

Dean Cesar’s Service  

Christe qui lux es et dies (IV) 
 

Thursday 13 October 

Locus iste 

Tota pulchra es Maria 

Virga Jesse 

Tantum ergo (in D) 
 

Sunday 16 October     

Dean Cesar’s Service  

Salve Regina 
 

Tuesday 18 October    

Corporate Communion at 6.30 pm  

Messe solennelle 

Hymne à la Vierge 
 

Thursday 20 October    

Evening Service 

Evening Hymn 
 

Sunday 23 October 

Evening Service 

The heavens declare the glory of God 
 

Tuesday 25 October    

(Soprano voices) 

Adoramus te, Christe  

Magnificat à 3 

In pace in idipsum 

 

 

Thursday 27 October     

‘Small Devotion’ Mass (English version) 

 
Sunday 30 October 

In your kingdom 

Nunc dimittis 

Cherubic Hymn (No. 4) 

 
Tuesday 1 November    

The Fourth Service 

Gloria in excelsis Deo 

 
Wednesday 2 November 

Solemn Requiem at 6.00 pm 

Requiem, Op. 9 

 

Thursday 3 November  

No choral service 

 

Sunday 6 November    

The Fourth Service 

At the fountain 

 

Tuesday 8 November    

The New College Service 

O Wilhelme Pastor bone 

 
Thursday 10 November 

O salutaris hostia  

Hymne à la Vierge 

O sacrum convivium 

Tantum ergo  

 

Sunday 13 November    

Choral Eucharist at 10.30 am 

‘Small devotion’ Mass (English version) 

O how amiable are thy dwellings 

Choral Evensong & Sermon at 6 pm 

The New College Service 

Greater love 

 

Tuesday 15 November    

Evening service in E minor  

I’m a pilgrim 

 
Thursday 17 November 

(Altos, Tenors & Basses) 

Mass for Three Voices 

O salutaris hostia 

 
Sunday 20 November 

Commemoration of Benefactors at 6 pm 

Glorious and Powerful God 

Te Deum laudamus 

 
Tuesday 22 November  

Evening Service in F (Coll. Regale) 

Bright morning star! 

 
Thursday 24 November 

(Solo voices) 

O Jesu mea vita 

Gloria tua   

O stellae coruscantes 

Felle amaro  

 
Sunday 27 November 

Sequence of Readings and Music for Advent at 6 pm 

 
Tuesday 29 November  

No choral service 

 
Wednesday 30 November 

First Christmas Carol Service at 6 pm 

 
Thursday 1 December 

Second Christmas Carol Service at 4.30 pm 

 
Services resume on Tuesday 17 January 2017 

 
 

 

Stanford 

Howells 
 

 

Tallis 

Byrd 
 

20
th

 Sunday after Trinity 

Stanford 

S.S. Wesley 
 

 

Amner 

White 
 

 

Bruckner 

Bruckner 

Bruckner 

Bruckner 
 

21
st
 Sunday after Trinity 

Amner 

di Lasso 
 

St Luke 

 

Vierne 

Villette 
 

 

Berkeley 

Balfour Gardiner 
 

Last Sunday after Trinity 

Berkeley 

Boyce 
 

 

 

di Lasso 

da Gagliano 

di Lasso 

 

Eve of Simon & Jude 

Taverner 

 
4

th
 Sunday before Advent 

Hristov 

Nikolsky 

Hristov 

 
All Saints 

Batten 

Weelkes 

 
All Souls 

 

Duruflé 

 

 

 

 

3
rd

 Sunday before Advent 

Batten 

Anderson 

 

 

Howells 

Taverner 

 
 

Saint-Saëns, arr. Patrick 

Villette 

Messiaen 

de Séverac 

 

Remembrance Sunday 

 

Taverner 

Vaughan Williams 

 

Howells 

Ireland 

 

D. Purcell 

Anderson 

 
 

 

Byrd 

Anon. (Gyffard partbooks) 

 
Christ the King 

 

Wood 

Haydn 

 
 

Wood 

Anderson 

 
 

 

Monteverdi/Coppini 

Monteverdi/Coppini 

Monteverdi/Coppini 

Monteverdi/Coppini 

 
Advent Sunday 

 

Full details of the services for the current week are shown overleaf 


